
Mornington Peninsula 
Shire Youth Services 

January 2018 

School  Holiday 

Program

For more information Street Team

Monday 8 Jan

Tuesday 9 Jan

Monday 15 Jan

Date Location

Sorrento Skate Park 

Rosebud Skate Park

Balnarring Skate Park

Sorrento Skate Park

About the Street Team
Qualified youth workers set up a range of fun, 
free, supervised activities around the 
Mornington Peninsula for young people aged 
between 10 – 17 years. Activities include 
sports, art and craft, music and games.  
Street teams can also provide a range of 
information on activities and programs that 
are available for young people within the 
community and refer them to specialist 
support services if needed.

Monday 22 Jan Sorrento Skate Park

Tuesday 23 Jan Balnarring Skate Park

/mornpenyouth

mpys.com.au

Tuesday 16 Jan

All sessions 10am – 1pm

Shed 11 Youth Centre
11 Marine Parade, Hastings

5950 1666

91 Wilsons Road, Mornington

5975 3114

1 Nepean Plaza, Rosebud

5986 3585

The Corner Youth Centre

YLounge Youth Centre



What's on at Shed 11 and The Corner

Excursions

CZ75R-85Y10-H88VZ-6XWX9-MLHG0

We’re running two excursions these 
holidays:

     – Strike Bowling and Laser Tag (23 Jan) 
     – Dance Activity (24 Jan) 

Excursions require a gold coin donation, 
and bookings are essential as places are 
limited! You will receive a confirmation if you 
have received a place. 

For more information, or to book an 
excursion, please visit our website.

Bookings open: Wednesday 20 Dec, 2017
Bookings close: Friday 12 Jan, 2017

Activities and Drop In
Activities (including Drop In) are for young 
people aged 10 – 17, and will be open 
between 10am – 1pm and 1.30pm – 5pm 
throughout the holidays. We’ve got heaps 
on offer, including electronics, board 
games, art, wifi, and sports. Best of all, it’s 
completely free! 

Bookings are not required for activities 
(including Drop In), however all young 
people must register their details before 
attending any activity. An online registration 
form can be found on our website, and 
once completed, will not have to be 
completed again for 12 months. 

Monday 1 Jan Tuesday 2 Jan Wednesday 3 Jan Thursday 4 Jan Friday 5 Jan

Monday 8 Jan Tuesday 9 Jan Wednesday 10 Jan Thursday 11 Jan Friday 12 Jan

Monday 15 Jan Tuesday 16 Jan Wednesday 17 Jan Thursday 18 Jan Friday 19 Jan

Monday 22 Jan Tuesday 23 Jan Wednesday 24 Jan Thursday 25 Jan Friday 26 Jan

Closed 
(New Year’s Day)

Drop In Drop InDrop In

Fruit SaladBig Healthy 
Breakfast No Bake GoodiesRock Art Arts and Craft

Drop In

Friendship 
Bracelets Drum Beat Jigsaw Puzzles

Badge Making

Slime Making

EXCURSION

See below
for details

Drop In

Craft and Collages

Closed
(Australia Day)

Drop In Drop In Drop In Big Screen Movie

Drop In Drop In Drop In Big Screen Movie

Drop In Drop In Drop In Big Screen Movie

Drop In Drop In

Drop In

Drop In

Morning

Afternoon

Morning

Afternoon

Morning

Afternoon

Morning

Afternoon

WHEN

WHEN

WHEN

WHEN

EXCURSION

See below
for details


